Name Member #

Camacho, Efren
Campos, Manuel
Claudio, Jorge
Colon, Alfredo
Colon, Carlos

Diaz

Gonzalez, Eliud
Dosal, Marco
Encarnacion, Jorge
Espinosa-

Suarez, Jorge
Figueroa, Omar
Gonzalez, Radames
Labrador, Eddie
Melendez, Jonathan
Melendez, Joseph
Miranda, Hanzel
Morales, Roberto
Perez

Marquez, Edwin
Prewitt, William
Quilichini, Luis
Ramos, Eduardo
Rivera, Max
Rodriguez, Joey
Rodriguez, Ernesto
Santos, Luis
Serrano, Ivan
Sifuentes, Roman
Soto, Wilfredo
Torruella, Guille
Velez, German
Vitiello, Ahmed
Vitiello, Andrea
Vitiello, Rafael
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4ta Valida Pistola IPSC 2015 PESC
12/13/2015

Stage 3 - Review

Class PF A B
G Minor 26 0
B Minor 20 0
A Minor 25 0
A Major 20 0
B Minor 22 0
C Minor 24 0
U Minor 25 0
D Minor 21 0
C Major 24 0
U Minor 17 0
D Major 29 0
A Minor 28 0
U Minor 22 0
U Minor 26 0
M Minor 28 0
B Minor 23 0
B Minor 23 0
U Minor 25 0
B Minor 25 0
B Major 19 0
M Minor 26 0
B Major 19 0
C Minor 27 0
D Major 25 0
C Minor 20 0
U Minor 23 0
A Minor 25 0
C Major 21 0
U Minor 25 0
C Major 24 0
U Minor 11 0
D Minor 21 0
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Time

30.89
3442
32.05
32.85
29.32

46.27

37.26
55.42

41.87

63.11
66.92
3457
43.23
4228
3042
38.55

45.60

45.35
40.17
40.09
31.77
27.28
36.05
59.66
35.59
38.56
29.85
43.31
41.89
39.44

105.13

58.32

Hit

Factor
4.6617
3.1958
4.4306
4.0791
4.7749

3.0257

39184
2.3818

3.4392

0.5071
2.1668
4.3969
3.1460
3.5005
4.7995
3.0091

3.1140

24256
3.6346
32178
4.5955
3.6290
4.1054
2.5310
3.3998
32936
4.8911
2.1473
3.1272
22819
0.0000
1.6632



